
MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP
STATISTICS

TOTAL Election Day
Absentee/

Mail-in
Ballots

Provisional

Registered Voters - Total 1,508

545Ballots Cast - Total 416 129 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 36.14%

Vote For 1
Justice of the Supreme Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Daniel McCaffery 174 92 82 032.40%

REP Carolyn Carluccio 363 322 41 067.60%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0123414537Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
Judge of the Superior Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Jill Beck 169 85 84 017.68%

DEM Timika Lane 133 62 71 013.91%

REP Maria Battista 331 291 40 034.62%

REP Harry F. Smail, Jr. 323 283 40 033.79%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0235721956Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP

Vote For 1
Judge of the Commonwealth Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Matt Wolf 164 80 84 030.71%

REP Megan Martin 370 329 41 069.29%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

0125409534Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Judge of the Court of Common Pleas COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP Maura Palumbi 451 344 107 099.12%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.88%

0108347455Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Magisterial District Judge District 50-3-02

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP Lewis E. Stoughton 477 361 116 099.38%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.62%

0116364480Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 2
County Commissioner COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Kevin Boozel 198 110 88 021.85%

REP Leslie Osche 385 322 63 042.49%

REP Kimberly D. Geyer 322 273 49 035.54%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.11%

0200706906Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP

Vote For 1
District Attorney COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Richard A. Goldinger 331 261 70 062.45%

IND Jen GV Gilliland Vanasdale 198 144 54 037.36%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.19%

0124406530Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Prothonotary COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Kelly L. Ferrari 465 373 92 099.15%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 00.85%

093376469Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Recorder of Deeds COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Michele Mustello 475 381 94 099.58%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.42%

094383477Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Register of Wills/Clerk of Orphan's Court COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Sarah E. Edwards 475 380 95 099.79%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.21%

095381476Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP

Vote For 1
County Treasurer COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Diane R. Marburger 478 383 95 099.38%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.62%

095386481Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Township Supervisor CLEARFIELD TOWNSHIP 6YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

REP Donald Reed II 399 309 90 091.10%

Write-In Totals 39 38 1 08.90%

091347438Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Township Supervisor CLEARFIELD TOWNSHIP 4YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 200 189 11 0100.00%

011189200Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Tax Collector CLEARFIELD TOWNSHIP 2YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

NOA John C. Sanders 469 359 110 099.36%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.64%

0110362472Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP

Vote For 1
Auditor CLEARFIELD TOWNSHIP 6YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM Patricia A. Wilson 378 272 106 098.44%

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 01.56%

0106278384Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 1
Constable CLEARFIELD TOWNSHIP 4YR

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

Write-In Totals 25 20 5 0100.00%

052025Total Votes Cast 100.00%

Vote For 5
School Director BUTLER AREA

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

DEM/REP Phil C. Heasley 294 203 91 019.23%

DEM/REP Jennifer Cummings 296 208 88 019.36%

DEM/REP Terry Stivason 288 198 90 018.84%

DEM/REP Jennifer Daniels-Wells 283 199 84 018.51%

REP Cecilia Tomko 360 304 56 023.54%

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 00.52%

04121,1171,529Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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MUNICIPAL GENERAL ELECTION
BUTLER COUNTY, PA
NOVEMBER 7, 2023

UNOFFICIAL PRECINCT SUMMARY

CLEARFIELD TWP

Vote For 1
Superior Court Retention Election Question COUNTYWIDE

VOTE %TOTAL Election
Day Provisional

Absentee/
Mail-in
Ballots

YES 223 160 63 047.45%

NO 247 203 44 052.55%

0107363470Total Votes Cast 100.00%

YES 254 200 54 053.70%

NO 219 163 56 046.30%

0110363473Total Votes Cast 100.00%
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